POWER MANAGEMENT
1 www.semtech.com
SC1112
Triple Low Dropout
 Regulator Controllers
Features
Applications
Revision 7, October 2001

POWER MANAGEMENT
SC1112
Pin Configuration Ordering Information
Pin Descriptions
rebmuNtraP )2()1( egakcaP pmeT
T(egnaR J)
RTS2111CS
61-OS C°521ot°0
RTSA2111CS
RTST2111CS
61-POSST C°521ot°0
RTSTA2111CS
BVE2111CS draoBnoitaulavE
Note:
(1)  Only available in tape and reel packaging.   A  reel contains
2500 devices.
(2)  Part Number (SO-16):  SC1112STR = 1.25V and
SC1112ASTR = 1.2V.
Part Number (TSSOP-16): SC1112TSTR = 1.25V and
SC1112ATSTR = 1.2V.
Top View
(16-Pin SOIC or TSSOP)
#niP emaNniP noitcnuFniP
1 YBTSV5 .srellortnocTEFdnarotallicsO,pmuPegrahC,feRrofrewopseilppus,tupniybdnatSV5